Transduction
TR-MX8
T
R
-M
X
8
 S

1.800.268.0427   905.625.1907   Fax: 905.625.0531
www.transduction.com   Email: sales@transduction.com
Ordering Information (PLEASE SPECIFY IF SCSI IS REQUIRED)
TR-MX8-800-3.4-1M P4 3.4GHz 1MB cache 800MHz FSB
TR-MX8-800-3.4-512 P4 3.4GHz 512K cache 800MHz FSB
TR-MX8-800-3.2-1M P4 3.2GHz 1MB cache 800MHz FSB
TR-MX8-800-3.2-512 P4 3.2GHz 512K cache 800MHz FSB
TR-MX8-800-3.0-1M P4 3.0GHz 1MB cache 800MHz FSB
TR-MX8-800-2.8-1M P4 2.8GHz 1MB cache 800MHz FSB
TR-MX8-533-3.06-512 P4 3.06GHz 512K cache 533MHz FSB
TR-MX8-533-2.8-512 P4 2.8GHz 512K cache 533MHz FSB
TR-MX8-533-2.4-512 P4 2.4GHz 512K cache 533MHz FSB
TR-MX8-Celeron-2.8-256    Celeron 2.8GHz 256K cache 533MHz FSB
TR-MX8-Celeron-2.5-128    Celeron 2.5GHz 128K cache 400MHz FSB
TR-MX8-Celeron-2.0-128    Celeron 2.0GHz 128K cache 400MHz FSB
 Intel P4 Single Board Computer